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Ladies Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Nishidate Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1510.0 m
Finish              1334.0 m
Vertical Drop       176.0 m
Homologation#     10818/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter YOKOYAMA Ryo JPN
Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN

-B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN -B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN
-C- ONO Yuichiro JPN -C- ONO Yuichiro JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(59)
Start time 09:10 Start time 11:25
Weather Snowy Weather Rainy
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.4 /  3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.2 /  3.1

Number of Competitors:51 F:720
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 4 045384 BROWN Rebecca 97 AUS    53.98 2    55.81 1  1:49.79 0.00
2 14 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa 98 JPN    53.82 1    56.35 4  1:50.17 2.49
3 15 307813 MAEDA Chisaki 98 JPN    54.43 4    55.89 2  1:50.32 3.48
4 11 307947 TOMII Yukina 99 JPN    54.27 3    56.08 3  1:50.35 3.67
5 3 307846 UZAWA Konatsu 98 JPN    54.58 5    56.87 5  1:51.45 10.89
6 13 307900 TAKADA Aoi 99 JPN    55.81 8    57.38 6  1:53.19 22.30
7 10 307780 ODA Haruna 98 JPN    55.33 6    58.44 12  1:53.77 26.10
8 5 307880 ECHIGO Emika 99 JPN    55.62 7    58.17 11  1:53.79 26.23
9 21 307879 KOBAYASHI Sonoka 99 JPN    56.42 11    57.99 10  1:54.41 30.30

10 18 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu 00 JPN    57.14 12    57.58 7  1:54.72 32.33
10 1 307898 NIIMURA Rion 99 JPN    56.11 9    58.61 13  1:54.72 32.33
12 24 307989 TSUJI Ayaka 00 JPN    57.15 13    57.79 8  1:54.94 33.77
12 6 308020 MAEDA Marino 00 JPN    57.15 13    57.79 8  1:54.94 33.77
14 2 307899 SHIMIZU Ami 99 JPN    56.22 10    59.71 21  1:55.93 40.27
15 29 307993 MORINAGA Nonoka 00 JPN    57.72 15    58.70 15  1:56.42 43.48
16 30 307804 TAKAHASHI Akari 98 JPN    57.85 16    59.08 19  1:56.93 46.82
17 25 308005 IKARASHI Wako 00 JPN    58.29 19    58.87 16  1:57.16 48.33
18 17 307814 TANAKA Konatsu 98 JPN    58.27 18    59.01 17  1:57.28 49.12
19 20 307905 NAKANO Yuka 99 JPN    57.86 17    59.65 20  1:57.51 50.63
20 41 308021 IMAI Yuri 00 JPN    59.09 21    58.62 14  1:57.71 51.94

The 83rd, Nagano pref. Ski Championship Print Revision 20,Feb.2017 12:01:32

Data Processing by EPSON 2017AL6430.0936 Timing by SEIKO

20-02-2017 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1 / 3



F I S

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
21 36 307876 OKADA Fujiko 99 JPN    58.97 20  1:00.30 22  1:59.27 62.17
22 43 308028 MINAMI Fuyuka 00 JPN  1:01.18 31    59.02 18  2:00.20 68.27
23 37 307137 TAGO Kazumi 93 JPN    59.49 24  1:00.88 24  2:00.37 69.38
24 31 308061 NAKAZAWA Eri 00 JPN    59.67 26  1:00.80 23  2:00.47 70.04
25 33 307971 MORISUE Manami 99 JPN    59.24 22  1:01.28 26  2:00.52 70.37
26 38 307988 YAMAUCHI Mana 00 JPN    59.66 25  1:01.28 26  2:00.94 73.12
27 26 307779 KAWAI Erika 98 JPN    59.75 27  1:01.57 29  2:01.32 75.61
28 27 308006 FUNATO Runa 00 JPN  1:00.58 30  1:01.21 25  2:01.79 78.70
29 22 307776 SATO Miku 98 JPN    59.32 23  1:02.71 31  2:02.03 80.27
30 40 308060 KOKUBUN Chizuru 00 JPN  1:01.29 32  1:01.45 28  2:02.74 84.93
31 45 307834 NAGASAWA Miki 98 JPN  1:01.29 32  1:01.59 30  2:02.88 85.84
32 28 307789 ARAI Mayuko 98 JPN  1:00.51 29  1:03.62 34  2:04.13 94.04
33 39 307994 HOSOYA Kana 00 JPN  1:02.12 34  1:02.75 32  2:04.87 98.89
34 42 307995 KURIYAMA Yui 00 JPN  1:00.11 28  1:06.23 35  2:06.34 108.53
35 44 308029 YAMAURA Miyu 00 JPN  1:03.33 35  1:03.19 33  2:06.52 109.71
36 49 307985 SHIRONO Haruki 00 JPN  1:04.43 36  1:06.38 36  2:10.81 137.85
37 47 308073 NAKASHIMA Miu 00 JPN  1:08.27 37  1:09.14 38  2:17.41 181.13
38 50 308036 SUZAKI Hiro 98 JPN  1:09.53 38  1:08.80 37  2:18.33 187.16

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 16 045411 TOMKINSON Lily 97 AUS

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 308024 CHIKUNI Fuka 00 JPN
-2 34 307890 WATANABE Momoka 99 JPN
-3 46 308025 KAMIMURA Sakura 00 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 7 307888 IMAMURA Yuki 99 JPN
-2 9 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako 92 JPN
-3 12 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna 94 JPN
-4 19 307881 SASAKI Ayaka 99 JPN
-5 23 307884 SUZUKI Chiharu 99 JPN
-6 32 307977 KABUKI Aoi 00 JPN
-7 35 307986 OGAWA Juri 00 JPN
-8 48 308023 MINAMISAWA Riko 00 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-9 51 308027 MASUDA Anna 00 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #0936 ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points
1 4 045384 BROWN Rebecca  1:49.79 49.26 - -
2 14 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa  1:50.17 32.72 32.72 2.49
3 15 307813 MAEDA Chisaki  1:50.32 31.23 31.23 3.48
4 11 307947 TOMII Yukina  1:50.35 31.47 31.47 3.67
5 3 307846 UZAWA Konatsu  1:51.45 69.60 - -
6 13 307900 TAKADA Aoi  1:53.19 57.46 - -
7 10 307780 ODA Haruna  1:53.77 47.63 47.63 26.10
8 5 307880 ECHIGO Emika  1:53.79 43.83 43.83 26.23
9 21 307879 KOBAYASHI Sonoka  1:54.41 90.19 - -

10 18 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu  1:54.72 86.96 - -
10 1 307898 NIIMURA Rion  1:54.72 80.14 - -

The best 5 at start

DNF2 12 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna - 12.82
DNF2 9 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako - 16.09

3 15 307813 MAEDA Chisaki  1:50.32 31.23
4 11 307947 TOMII Yukina  1:50.35 31.47
2 14 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa  1:50.17 32.72

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 124.33
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 186.88
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 61.97

Calculated penalty

(A) 186.88 + (B) 124.33 - (C) 61.97 = 249.24 : 10 = 24.92
Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00
(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 27.92

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #0936 ______________________________
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女女女女 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Nishidate Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1510.0 m
Finish              1334.0 m
Vertical Drop       176.0 m
Homologation#     10818/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter YOKOYAMA Ryo JPN
Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN

-B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN -B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN
-C- ONO Yuichiro JPN -C- ONO Yuichiro JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(59)
Start time 09:10 Start time 11:25
Weather Snowy Weather Rainy
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.4 /  3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.2 /  3.1

競競競競:51 F:720
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

1 4 99000001 ﾌｺﾌﾌﾌ ﾚﾚｺﾚﾚ オオオポオオオ    53.98 2    55.81 1  1:49.79 0.00
2 14 03009433 高高 莉莉 埼埼 本本本高本    53.82 1    56.35 4  1:50.17 2.49
3 15 03010549 前前 知莉知 長長 松松松松高松松本    54.43 4    55.89 2  1:50.32 3.48
4 11 03010786 富富 雪雪 長長 長長長長高松松本    54.27 3    56.08 3  1:50.35 3.67
5 3 03010770 鵜鵜 小小 長長 飯飯高本    54.58 5    56.87 5  1:51.45 10.89
6 13 03011181 高前 空空 長長 中長中中中高本    55.81 8    57.38 6  1:53.19 22.30
7 10 03011241 小前 ははは 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    55.33 6    58.44 12  1:53.77 26.10
8 5 03011223 越越 長英英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    55.62 7    58.17 11  1:53.79 26.23
9 21 03011222 小小 苑英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    56.42 11    57.99 10  1:54.41 30.30

10 18 03012626 横横 真真 長長 飯飯高本    57.14 12    57.58 7  1:54.72 32.33
10 1 03010616 新新 莉莉 長長 上前上上高本    56.11 9    58.61 13  1:54.72 32.33
12 24 03012229 辻 朱小 福富 福富福福日福所福富    57.15 13    57.79 8  1:54.94 33.77
12 6 03012638 前前 茉茉茉 長長 松松松松高松松本    57.15 13    57.79 8  1:54.94 33.77
14 2 03010554 清清 愛英 長長 中長中高本    56.22 10    59.71 21  1:55.93 40.27
15 29 03011938 森森 ののの 秋前 角中高本    57.72 15    58.70 15  1:56.42 43.48
16 30 03012406 髙高 明茉 新新 関関松松高本    57.85 16    59.08 19  1:56.93 46.82
17 25 03014644 五五五 倭女 新新 八八高本    58.29 19    58.87 16  1:57.16 48.33
18 17 03011434 前中 瑚小 長長 白白高本    58.27 18    59.01 17  1:57.28 49.12
19 20 03010608 中長 佑佑 新新 八八高本    57.86 17    59.65 20  1:57.51 50.63
20 41 03012636 今富 優優 長長 佐佐長佐高本    59.09 21    58.62 14  1:57.71 51.94
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

21 36 03010522 岡前 芙芙女 岐岐 飛飛高飯高本    58.97 20  1:00.30 22  1:59.27 62.17
22 43 03012634 南 芙優芙 長長 飯飯高本  1:01.18 31    59.02 18  2:00.20 68.27
23 37 03004605 多多 和和 群白 高高高ｽｽｺ連連    59.49 24  1:00.88 24  2:00.37 69.38
24 31 03015247 中鵜 笑茉 飯山 九茉松松    59.67 26  1:00.80 23  2:00.47 70.04
25 33 03010437 森森 愛英 広広 広広新本高本    59.24 22  1:01.28 26  2:00.52 70.37
26 38 03011515 飯横 真雪 福富 福富福福日福所福富    59.66 25  1:01.28 26  2:00.94 73.12
27 26 03009907 川合 江江英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    59.75 27  1:01.57 29  2:01.32 75.61
28 27 03012214 舩舩 瑠瑠 新新 八八高本  1:00.58 30  1:01.21 25  2:01.79 78.70
29 22 03012526 佐佐 実実 岩岩 平平高本    59.32 23  1:02.71 31  2:02.03 80.27
30 40 03014184 国国 ちちは 飯山 九茉松松  1:01.29 32  1:01.45 28  2:02.74 84.93
31 45 03012767 長鵜 英美 神雪川 自自中中松自自松本  1:01.29 32  1:01.59 30  2:02.88 85.84
32 28 03009426 新富 真優女 埼埼 本本本高本  1:00.51 29  1:03.62 34  2:04.13 94.04
33 39 03014327 細細 小雪 秋前 角中高本  1:02.12 34  1:02.75 32  2:04.87 98.89
34 42 03015430 栗飯 優優 秋前 芙花高本  1:00.11 28  1:06.23 35  2:06.34 108.53
35 44 03014503 飯山 未未 長長 飯飯高本  1:03.33 35  1:03.19 33  2:06.52 109.71
36 49 03011791 城長 春春 岐岐 飛飛神岡高本  1:04.43 36  1:06.38 36  2:10.81 137.85
37 47 03014589 中広 佐聖 本東 ASIJ高本  1:08.27 37  1:09.14 38  2:17.41 181.13
38 50 03016604 洲高 尋 東京 同中同高本  1:09.53 38  1:08.80 37  2:18.33 187.16

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 16 99000002 ｺﾄｽﾌﾄﾌ ﾘﾘｺ オオオポオオオ

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 03011630 上千 楓芙 長長 白白高本

-2 34 03011080 渡渡 桃芙 秋前 芙花高本

-3 46 03012989 上新 さささ 長長 白白高本

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 7 03011037 今新 優春 岐岐 飛飛高飯高本

-2 9 03004382 向川 桜女 秋前 秋前ｾｺｾﾚｾｽ株公株同

-3 12 03005136 石川 真瑠 石川 木広木木

-4 19 03011225 佐佐木 彩英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-5 23 03011193 鈴木 上真 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-6 32 03011843 株木 葵 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-7 35 03011531 小川 朱茉 岐岐 岐岐岐岐高本

-8 48 03012644 南鵜 優女 長長 白白高本
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １本本 ２本本 合合 ポポポポ

-9 51 03016924 増前 杏雪 長長 飯飯高本

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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女女女女 成成成(日日日のの)
Jury Technical Data
TD WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Nishidate Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1510.0 m
Finish              1334.0 m
Vertical Drop       176.0 m
Homologation#     10818/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN Course setter YOKOYAMA Ryo JPN
Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN Forerunners -A- FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN

-B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN -B- KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN
-C- ONO Yuichiro JPN -C- ONO Yuichiro JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(59)
Start time 09:10 Start time 11:25
Weather Snowy Weather Rainy
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Granular
Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.4 /  3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature  2.2 /  3.1

競競競競:49 F:720
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

1 14 03009433 高高 莉莉 埼埼 日本本高本    53.82 1    56.35 3  1:50.17 0.00
2 15 03010549 前前 知莉知 長長 松松松松高松松本    54.43 3    55.89 1  1:50.32 0.98
3 11 03010786 富富 雪雪 長長 長長長長高松松本    54.27 2    56.08 2  1:50.35 1.18
4 3 03010770 鵜鵜 小小 長長 飯飯高本    54.58 4    56.87 4  1:51.45 8.37
5 13 03011181 高前 空空 長長 中長中中中高本    55.81 7    57.38 5  1:53.19 19.74
6 10 03011241 小前 ははは 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    55.33 5    58.44 11  1:53.77 23.53
7 5 03011223 越越 長英英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    55.62 6    58.17 10  1:53.79 23.66
8 21 03011222 小小 苑英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    56.42 10    57.99 9  1:54.41 27.71
9 18 03012626 横横 真真 長長 飯飯高本    57.14 11    57.58 6  1:54.72 29.74
9 1 03010616 新新 莉莉 長長 上前上上高本    56.11 8    58.61 12  1:54.72 29.74

11 24 03012229 辻 朱小 福富 福富福福日福所福富    57.15 12    57.79 7  1:54.94 31.17
11 6 03012638 前前 茉茉茉 長長 松松松松高松松本    57.15 12    57.79 7  1:54.94 31.17
13 2 03010554 清清 愛英 長長 中長中高本    56.22 9    59.71 20  1:55.93 37.64
14 29 03011938 森森 ののの 秋前 角中高本    57.72 14    58.70 14  1:56.42 40.85
15 30 03012406 髙高 明茉 新新 関関松松高本    57.85 15    59.08 18  1:56.93 44.18
16 25 03014644 五五五 倭女 新新 八八高本    58.29 18    58.87 15  1:57.16 45.68
17 17 03011434 前中 瑚小 長長 白白高本    58.27 17    59.01 16  1:57.28 46.47
18 20 03010608 中長 佑佑 新新 八八高本    57.86 16    59.65 19  1:57.51 47.97
19 41 03012636 今富 優優 長長 佐佐長佐高本    59.09 20    58.62 13  1:57.71 49.28
20 36 03010522 岡前 芙芙女 岐岐 飛飛高飯高本    58.97 19  1:00.30 21  1:59.27 59.47
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

21 43 03012634 南 芙優芙 長長 飯飯高本  1:01.18 30    59.02 17  2:00.20 65.55
22 37 03004605 多多 和和 群白 高高高ｽｽｺ連連    59.49 23  1:00.88 23  2:00.37 66.66
23 31 03015247 中鵜 笑茉 飯山 九茉松松    59.67 25  1:00.80 22  2:00.47 67.31
24 33 03010437 森森 愛英 広広 広広新本高本    59.24 21  1:01.28 25  2:00.52 67.64
25 38 03011515 飯横 真雪 福富 福富福福日福所福富    59.66 24  1:01.28 25  2:00.94 70.39
26 26 03009907 川合 江江英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本    59.75 26  1:01.57 28  2:01.32 72.87
27 27 03012214 舩舩 瑠瑠 新新 八八高本  1:00.58 29  1:01.21 24  2:01.79 75.94
28 22 03012526 佐佐 実実 岩岩 平平高本    59.32 22  1:02.71 30  2:02.03 77.51
29 40 03014184 国国 ちちは 飯山 九茉松松  1:01.29 31  1:01.45 27  2:02.74 82.15
30 45 03012767 長鵜 英美 神雪川 自自中中松自自松本  1:01.29 31  1:01.59 29  2:02.88 83.06
31 28 03009426 新富 真優女 埼埼 日本本高本  1:00.51 28  1:03.62 33  2:04.13 91.23
32 39 03014327 細細 小雪 秋前 角中高本  1:02.12 33  1:02.75 31  2:04.87 96.07
33 42 03015430 栗飯 優優 秋前 芙花高本  1:00.11 27  1:06.23 34  2:06.34 105.68
34 44 03014503 飯山 未未 長長 飯飯高本  1:03.33 34  1:03.19 32  2:06.52 106.85
35 49 03011791 城長 春春 岐岐 飛飛神岡高本  1:04.43 35  1:06.38 35  2:10.81 134.89
36 47 03014589 中広 佐聖 本東 ASIJ高本  1:08.27 36  1:09.14 37  2:17.41 178.02
37 50 03016604 洲高 尋 東京 同中同高本  1:09.53 37  1:08.80 36  2:18.33 184.04

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 8 03011630 上千 楓芙 長長 白白高本

-2 34 03011080 渡渡 桃芙 秋前 芙花高本

-3 46 03012989 上新 さささ 長長 白白高本

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 7 03011037 今新 優春 岐岐 飛飛高飯高本

-2 9 03004382 向川 桜女 秋前 秋前ｾｺｾｾｾｽ株株株同

-3 12 03005136 石川 真瑠 石川 木広木木

-4 19 03011225 佐佐木 彩英 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-5 23 03011193 鈴木 上真 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-6 32 03011843 株木 葵 飯山 日日飯山高松松本

-7 35 03011531 小川 朱茉 岐岐 岐岐岐岐高本

-8 48 03012644 南鵜 優女 長長 白白高本

-9 51 03016924 増前 杏雪 長長 飯飯高本
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 １日本 ２日本 合合 ポポポポ

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points
1 14 03009433 高高 莉莉  1:50.17 10.21 10.21 0.00
2 15 03010549 前前 知莉知  1:50.32 7.79 7.79 0.98
3 11 03010786 富富 雪雪  1:50.35 6.99 6.99 1.18
4 3 03010770 鵜鵜 小小  1:51.45 44.59 - -
5 13 03011181 高前 空空  1:53.19 31.68 - -
6 10 03011241 小前 ははは  1:53.77 23.22 23.22 23.53
7 5 03011223 越越 英英英  1:53.79 21.32 21.32 23.66
8 21 03011222 小小 苑英  1:54.41 50.72 - -
9 18 03012626 横横 真真  1:54.72 80.78 - -
9 1 03010616 新新 莉莉  1:54.72 50.49 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

DNF2 9 03004382 向向 桜桜 - 3.52
3 11 03010786 富富 雪雪  1:50.35 6.99
2 15 03010549 前前 知莉知  1:50.32 7.79
1 14 03009433 高高 莉莉  1:50.17 10.21

DNF2 12 03005136 石向 真晴 - 10.77

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 39.28
(A) 競競競競競競順10順位のBest 5 SAJ-Points 69.53
(C) 相相すは選選のののののののの 49.35

計算ペナルティー

(A) 69.53 + (B) 39.28 - (C) 49.35 = 59.46 : 10 = 5.95
ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 5.95
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